
Maggiora 11 06 22 EX1 - Race 1

Laptimes

Lap Time of the day

Sorted on position

Laptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 1 PIGNOTTI A. 17:20.606
Race Time

1 59.010 12:59:15.753

2 1:04.495 13:00:20.248

3 1:04.531 13:01:24.779

4 1:05.054 13:02:29.833

5 1:05.698 13:03:35.531

6 1:05.250 13:04:40.781

7 1:06.438 13:05:47.219

8 1:05.545 13:06:52.764

9 1:05.256 13:07:58.020

10 1:05.048 13:09:03.068

11 1:05.274 13:10:08.342

12 1:05.293 13:11:13.635

13 1:05.815 13:12:19.450

14 1:05.509 13:13:24.959

15 1:05.614 13:14:30.573

16 1:06.776 13:15:37.349

 Po. 2 - # 260 BONACINA S. + 47.353
Diff. First

1 1:03.871 12:59:20.614

2 1:07.361 13:00:27.975

3 1:06.849 13:01:34.824

4 1:06.840 13:02:41.664

5 1:07.131 13:03:48.795

6 1:06.969 13:04:55.764

7 1:06.635 13:06:02.399

8 1:07.177 13:07:09.576

9 1:06.529 13:08:16.105

10 1:08.886 13:09:24.991

11 1:07.978 13:10:32.969

12 1:08.439 13:11:41.408

13 1:09.458 13:12:50.866

14 1:10.440 13:14:01.306

15 1:10.810 13:15:12.116

16 1:12.586 13:16:24.702

 Po. 3 - # 16 FABBRI R. + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 1:05.401 12:59:22.144

2 1:07.241 13:00:29.385

3 1:06.022 13:01:35.407

4 1:06.199 13:02:41.606

5 1:06.563 13:03:48.169

6 1:34.170 13:05:22.339

7 1:08.698 13:06:31.037

8 1:07.974 13:07:39.011

9 1:06.556 13:08:45.567

10 1:06.318 13:09:51.885

11 1:06.961 13:10:58.846

12 1:06.078 13:12:04.924

13 1:11.964 13:13:16.888

14 1:08.964 13:14:25.852

15 1:06.517 13:15:32.369

Fastest lap: 1:04.495 
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